Educational Purpose

RCC Framed Structure

IiCC Column & Isolated Footing
RCC Column, Plinth Bear-n & Brick in CVI
RCC Column & Rrick in CN4

Flooring: Synthetic and Vitrified l'iles
Itoof: RCC Slab

May be issued FROM 2Q.09.2025 to 19.09.2028
(For Three years only)

One Thousand Two Hundred (1200) Pupils only

Er. D

Ref: Collector, VLR Lr. No. D.Ur.e1.6131531.12013 Dated :23.09.2015

STRUCTURAL SOUNDNESS CERTIFICATE RELATING TO SCHOOL
A F -A

Place

l)ate
Aralckonam
17.09.2025

Signature of the Correspondent

,QI, h',

THE XR
rrespondent
ISAR ACADEM Y136t6, A rcot toAraniMain Road, Cail:Farada rami village, Arcot TkRanipei Dt.